SKU 6640 VT1-929

Portafaretto LED da Incasso Rotondo GUI10 *2
Colore Bianco

prr— g— Forma
( ? )L 0 2 ) Rotonda

Specifiche tecniche

Forma Rotonda
Materiale PC
Colore Bianco
Installazione Incasso
Confezione 2 pezzi
Packaging

Garanzia

MOQ

EAN

Unita di misura

SPOTLIGHT FITTING

Grado di Protezione
Attacco
Dimensione
Sezione di Incasso

3 anni

Ipz
3800157664332

Pz

IP20

GU10
@81x40mm
@63mm



